13 16_ARALIK_2018 11 12 FINAL_TRABZON
TRABZON, 13. - 16.12.2018

Yaris 2 Erkekler, 200m Sirtlsti 11 - 12 yaslar arasi
13.12.2018 - 16:26 Sonugclar

Al 11:3:07.99; 12:2:57.99 / A2 11: 3:00.99; 12:2:50.99 / A3 11: 2:52.99; 12: 2:43.99 / A4 11: 2:44.99; 12: 2:36.99
Puanlar: FINA 2018

YB TimeDerece 100m 200m
11 yas

Alp ACIKER 07  Cevre Spor Kulibu 2:35.45 373 1:15.57  1:19.88
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Ahmet Ege ONDER 07  Kocaeli Yizme Kulibi 2:37.19 360 1:16.17  1:21.02
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Yahya KESKIN 07  Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu 2:37.61 358 1:16.18  1:21.43
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Metehan USLU 07  Sakarya Altinkulag Yuzme Spor Kulli2:37.95 355 1:16.78  1:21.17
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Demir IRMAK 07  Galatasaray Spor Kulubi 2:37.97 355 1:18.74  1:19.23
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Deniz DAGDUR 07  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Sk 2:40.03 342 1:18.47  1:21.56
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Bugra Eren YEGEN 07  Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu 2:40.61 338 1:19.06  1:21.55
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Taha CAMBAZ 07  Bursa Nilufer Belediyespor 2:41.18 334 1:16.87 1:24.31
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Mehmet Ege TOPCIL 07  Adanagiindogdu Red Dolphins S.K 2:41.23 334 1:18.61 1:22.62
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Ozan AKTAS 07  Kinaliada Su Sporlar Kulibi 2:41.25 334 1:17.79  1:23.46
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Baris OZKAN 07  Burak Sezgin Spor Kulubi 2:42.26 328 1:19.44  1:22.82
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Kuzey TUNCELLI 07  Yildizlar Yuzme Kulubu 2:42.78 325 1:20.38  1:22.40
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Ihsan Aybars AKAY 07  Gaziantep Atihmci Genglik Ve 2:4296 323 1:19.00 1:23.96
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Onur Ege OKSUZz 07 EnkaS.K. 2:42.99 323 1:19.84 1:23.15
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Tugra OZDEMIR 07  Antalya Genglik S.K 2:43.55 320 1:20.36  1:23.19
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Ertu§ Riizgar ERGUN 07  Trabzonspor 2:43.77 319 1:19.55 1:24.22
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Mustafa SARISOY 07  Ege Universitesi Genglik Ve Sp 2:43.86 318 1:19.83  1:24.03
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Ali TARIM 07  Paum Spor Kulubi 2:45.76 307 1:21.18  1:24.58
A3 BARAJI GECTI
Ege OZGUR _ 07  Antalyaspor 2:45.93 306 1:22.01  1:23.92
A3 BARAJI GECTI
Oguz UNAL 07  Ege Universitesi Genglik Ve Sp 2:46.12 305 1:22.00 1:24.12
A3 BARAJI GECTI
Baki SOYSAL 07  Mersin Doruk Ihtisas Spor Kull 2:47.03 300 1:21.69 1:25.34
A3 BARAJI GECTI
Alper CEYHAN 07 Enka S.K. 2:47.05 300 1:21.16 1:25.89
A3 BARAJI GECTI
M.Enes ACAR 07 EnkaS.K. 2:47.38 298 1:22.59  1:24.79

A3 BARAJI GECTI
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TRABZON, 13. - 16.12.2018

Yaris 2, Erkekler, 200m Sirtusti, 11 yas

YB TimeDerece 100m 200m
John Emir MERCIYAN 07 EnkaS.K. 2:47.42 298 1:22.07 1:25.35
A3 BARAJI GECTI
Yagiz ORAL 07  Bursa Cem Kdseodlu Spor Kulubl  2:47.74 297 1:22.44  1:25.30
A3 BARAJI GECTI
Kaya TURKAY 07  Galatasaray Spor Kulubi 2:48.10 295 1:23.33  1:24.77
A3 BARAJI GECTI
Kuzey UTKUN 07 izmir Atlantis G.S K. 2:48.53 292 1:22.59 1:25.94
A3 BARAJI GECTI
Berk ULAS 07  Kegidren Beld.Baglum Spor 2:49.01 290 1:21.91 1:27.10
A3 BARAJI GECTI
Atakan Ege OKUSLUG 07  Kocaeli Yiizme Kulubi 2:49.23 289 1:23.22 1:26.01
A3 BARAJI GECTI
Can CATMAZ 07 EnkaS.K. 2:49.35 288 1:23.37  1:25.98
A3 BARAJI GECTI
Efe CALIK 07  Galatasaray Spor Kulubi 2:49.40 288 1:23.20 1:26.20
A3 BARAJI GECTI
Cem Deniz CEVIK 07  Imer Spor Kulubi 2:49.57 287 1:21.56  1:28.01
A3 BARAJI GECTI
Yagiz KOSEKLI 07 Paum Spor Kullbi 2:49.71 286 1:21.84 1:27.87
A3 BARAJI GECTI
Halil Arda URETURK 07  Okyanus Koleji Spor Kultibi 2:49.78 286 1:22.17 1:27.61
A3 BARAJI GECTI
Batu MANAVOGLU 07  Bursa Nilufer Belediyespor 2:51.65 277 1:26.21 1:25.44
A3 BARAJI GECTI
Alperen BABAOGLAN 07  Ankara lhtisas Genglik Ve S.K 2:52.29 274 1:25.30 1:26.99
A3 BARAJI GECTI
Eren YAPICIOGLU 07  istanbul Bbsk 2:52.32 273 1:25.17  1:27.15
A3 BARAJI GECTI
Ogulcan AYDIN 07  Galatasaray Spor Kulubi 2:52.82 271 1:25.85 1:26.97
A3 BARAJI GECTI
Ediz Han DELIISMAIL 07 Istanbul Teknik Universitesi S 2:53.22 269 1:25.70  1:27.52
A2 BARAJI GECTI
Mehmet Aykut EKIN 07  Sakarya Atlantis S.S.K 2:53.43 268 1:25.24  1:28.19
A2 BARAJI GECTI
A.Aras NOSERI 07  Galatasaray Spor Kulubi 2:53.71 267 1:26.57 1:27.14
A2 BARAJI GECTI
Berkay KOKEN 07  Antalya Bahgesehir S.K 2:54.08 265 1:25.91  1:28.17
A2 BARAJI GECTI
Ahmet Ugur DOGAN 07  Mersin Doga Sporlari 2:54.63 263 1:25.12  1:29.51
A2 BARAJI GECTI
Utku Berk ERSOY 07  Mersin Fenerbahgeliler Spor Ku 2:55.14 260 1:25.12  1:30.02
A2 BARAJI GECTI
Selim CAFERZADE 07 EnkaS.K. 2:55.86 257 1:25.91  1:29.95
A2 BARAJI GECTI
Unaldi ERALP 07  Ankara Yizme Kullibu 2:56.03 257 1:26.40 1:29.63
A2 BARAJI GECTI
Doruk UNAL 07 EnkaS.K. 2:56.33 255 1:25.29 1:31.04
A2 BARAJI GECTI
Tuna OVUNC 07 Rota Koleji Spor Kulubi 2:56.35 255 13.54 2:42.81

A2 BARAJI GECTI
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YB TimeDerece 100m 200m
Cagan OzUL 07  Kocaeli Yuzme Kulubi 2:56.80 253 1:28.58  1:28.22
A2 BARAJI GECTI
Akif Talha UGURLU 07  Adana Ozgir Kulaglar S .K. 2:57.70 249 1:28.45  1:29.25
A2 BARAJI GECTI
Alp Tuna BAYKAL 07  istanbul Bbsk 2:57.81 249 1:26.08  1:31.73
A2 BARAJI GECTI
Abdullah ER 07  Corum Ted Koleji Spor Kulubi 2:58.67 245 1:28.14  1:30.53
A2 BARAJI GECTI
Efe KAPLAN 07  Adana Genglik Ve S.K 2:59.14 243 1:27.13  1:32.01
A2 BARAJI GECTI
M.Emin ADIGUZEL 07 EnkaS.K. 2:59.28 243 1:27.93 1:31.35
A2 BARAJI GECTI
Altug Oguz BUDAK 07  Kayseri Genglik Hiz. Ve Spor E 2:59.43 242 1:.27.47  1:31.96
A2 BARAJI GECTI
Dora OZTURK 07  Odtu Spor Kulubi 3:00.03 240 1:28.65 1:31.38
A2 BARAJI GECTI
Bartu DINCER 07  Karslyaka Belediyesi Gskd 3:01.14 235 1:29.26  1:31.88
Al BARAJI GECTI
Tan Dora KAYA 07  Ankara Anka Spor Gelisim Kulubl  3:04.55 223 1:29.99  1:34.56
Al BARAJI GECTI
Arda Berk ISIK 07  Gebze Genglik Hizmetleri S.K 3:05.17 220 1:32.15 1:33.02
Al BARAJI GECTI
Muhammet Yusuf KAYA 07  Gebze Yildiz Kulaglar Yizme Ku 3:11.21 200 1:31.77 1:39.44
A.Efe ALAGOZ 07  Adana Genglik Ve S.K 1:24.36
SINYAL DUDUGUNDEN ONCE HAREKETLENDIGINDEN
Ahmet Eren ZINCIR 07  Kayseri Yiizme Spor Kuliibi 1:23.66

SINYAL DUDUGUNDEN ONCE HAREKET ETTIGINDEN

12 yas
Bera Kayra SARIKAYA 06  Okyanus Koleji Spor Kulubi 2:23.88 470 1:08.20 1:15.68
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Tolga TEMiZ 06  Ankara Anka Yizme S.K 2:26.26 448 1:11.47  1:14.79
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Umut Ekin CELIK 06  Fmv isik Spor Kulibi 2:26.34 447 1:09.35 1:16.99
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Mustafa Alp HOSGOR 06  Cevre Spor Kulubi 2:26.99 441 1:11.50 1:15.49
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Ege Mert OZTURK 06  Antalyaspor 2:27.32 438 1:11.26  1:16.06
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Eren ARAPOGLU 06 Samsun Ferdi 2:30.81 408 1:14.88 1:15.93
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Kayra Yigit SEKER 06  Cevre Spor Kulubi 2:31.33 404 1:15.60 1:15.73
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Efe ALTINISIK 06  Cevre Spor Kuliibu 2:31.67 401 1:13.38  1:18.29
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Efe SATIS 06  Bursa Ornek Kolej S.K 2:32.56 394 1:14.67 1:17.89
A4 BARAJI GECTI
Emre BAYRAM 06  izmir Atlantis G.S.K. 2:32.81 392 1:15.04  1:17.77

A4 BARAJI GECTI
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Berkant KARABINA
A4 BARAJI GECTI

Eralp TOKER
A4 BARAJI GECTI

Siyabend TURAN
A4 BARAJI GECTI

Alp SEVIMLI
A4 BARAJI GECTI

Salih Ege KOMURCUOGLU
A4 BARAJI GECTI

Nartcan SARI
A4 BARAJI GECTI

Berkalp POLAT
A4 BARAJI GECTI

Kaan Efe KAYA
A4 BARAJI GECTI

Terzioglu BORA
A4 BARAJI GECTI

Ayberk Nail YAVAS
A3 BARAJI GECTI

Deniz ALPER
A3 BARAJI GECTI

Talha AKSOY
A3 BARAJI GECTI

Cinar MERT
A3 BARAJI GECTI

Eren YARAR
A3 BARAJI GECTI

llgaz YILMAZER
A3 BARAJI GECTI

Mert Efe SOGUKPINAR
A3 BARAJI GECTI

Arda GOKES
A3 BARAJI GECTI

Arkadas 1lgaz KAYGUSUZ
A3 BARAJI GECTI

Demir GUCLU
A3 BARAJI GECTI

Guglii TUZCU
A3 BARAJI GECTI

Emirhan SEMiz
A3 BARAJI GECTI

Alp Eren BAKKURT
A3 BARAJI GECTI

Deniz TIGLI
A3 BARAJI GECTI

Hasan Cinar ER
A3 BARAJI GECTI

Arda KILIC
A3 BARAJI GECTI

Yaris 2, Erkekler, 200m Sirtusti, 12 yas

YB
06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

Trabzonspor

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Sk
Antalya Bahgesehir S.K
Bursa Ornek Kolej S.K

Paum Spor Kullbi

Fmv 11k Spor Kulubi

Enka S.K.

Gaziantep Yuzme Egitim Merkezi
Ankara lhtisas Genclik Ve S.K
Manisa Bbsk

Rota Koleji Spor Kulubi
Kocaeli Yiizme Kulubi

Ankara lhtisas Genglik Ve S.K

Adanagiindogdu Red Dolphins S.K

Fmv 1sik Spor Kulubii

Surel Spor Kulubii

Yildiz Su Sporlari

izmir Atlantis G.S.K.

Kayseri Genglik Hiz. Ve Spor E
Enka S.K.

Yildiz Su Sporlar

Okyanus Koleji Spor Kullibi
Golcik Akademi Yuzme Kullibu
Ege Universitesi Genglik Ve Sp

Fmv 11k Spor Kulubi

TimeDerece

2:33.69

2:33.93

2:34.28

2:34.49

2:35.30

2:35.67

2:36.17

2:36.23

2:36.92

2:37.01

2:37.06

2:37.07

2:37.78

2:37.86

2:38.11

2:38.86

2:39.03

2:39.10

2:39.88

2:40.04

2:40.23

2:40.65

2:41.02

2:41.22

2:41.34

386

384

381

380

374

371

368

367

362

362

361

361

356

356

354

349

348

348

343

342

340

338

335

334

333

100m
1:13.60

1:14.39

1:14.12

1:14.52

1:14.96

1:15.21

1:14.35

1:15.17

1:16.53

1:15.63

1:16.07

1:14.95

1:16.92

1:16.43

1:16.66

1:16.97

1:16.87

1:17.64

1:18.47

1:17.38

1:17.55

1:18.29

1:19.70

1:19.69

1:18.90

200m
1:20.09

1:19.54

1:20.16

1:19.97

1:20.34

1:20.46

1:21.82

1:21.06

1:20.39

1:21.38

1:20.99

1:22.12

1:20.86

1:21.43

1:21.45

1:21.89

1:22.16

1:21.46

1:21.41

1:22.66

1:22.68

1:22.36

1:21.32

1:21.53

1:22.44
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Can Yalman BiCIMLI
A3 BARAJI GECTI

Batuhan SURMELI
A2 BARAJI GECTi

Batu OYGUCU
A2 BARAJI GECTI

Yagiz Efe BOLAT
A2 BARAJI GECTI

Ege ERTEN
A2 BARAJI GECTI

Derin KARABULUT
A2 BARAJI GECTI

Yildiz OKAY HEPER
A2 BARAJI GECTI

Askin POYRAZ SAN
A2 BARAJI GECTI

Murat ULAS UMUT
A2 BARAJI GECTI

Aksel TEPE
A2 BARAJI GECTI
Ugur CIRIT
A2 BARAJI GECTI

Toprak Efe KALEMCI
A2 BARAJI GECTI

Mustafa Efe BILGIN
A2 BARAJI GECTI

Aykut ARSLAN
A2 BARAJI GECTI

Arda YANIKAN
A2 BARAJI GECTI

Bora CAGLAYAN
A2 BARAJI GECTI

Fatih Kerem SENGUL
A2 BARAJI GECTI

Mert Ata TURKCU
Al BARAJI GECTI

Ada TEMEL
Al BARAJI GECTI

Oguzhan GUNDOGDU

Al BARAJI GECTI

Can YAVUZ
Al BARAJI GECTI

Cemal Celal CEYHAN
Al BARAJI GECTI

Kugukbey KEREM

Yaris 2, Erkekler, 200m Sirtusti, 12 yas

YB
06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

Odtu Spor Kulibu

Fmv 1sik Spor Kulubi

Bursa Ornek Kolej S.K

Kobas Spor Kuliibu

Eskisehir Su Sporlari Kultibu
Istanbul Teknik Universitesi S
Ankara Yuzme Kulubi

Kulag Yizme lhtisas S.K.
Ankara Yuzme Kulubi
Galatasaray Spor Kulibi
Edirne Dsi Spor Kulibi
istanbul Denizkizi Spor Kuliibii
Bursa Cem Kdseoglu Spor Kullibi
Teyik

Paum Spor Kullbi
Beylikdiizli Yizme Kulubi
istanbul Bbsk

Beylikdiizli Yizme Kulubi
Ankara Aykon Spor Kuliibu
Kocaeli Yiizme Kulubi

Enka S.K.

Bayrampasa Akademi Demir S.K

Dumlupinar Universitesi Spor K

TimeDerece

2:43.14

2:44.02

2:44.16

2:44.23

2:44.93

2:45.14

2:45.32

2:45.34

2:45.53

2:45.55

2:46.25

2:46.35

2:46.82

2:48.10

2:48.51

2:49.44

2:49.96

2:51.30

2:52.53

2:53.11

2:53.99

2:54.02

3:02.31

322

317

316

316

312

311

310

310

309

308

305

304

301

295

292

288

285

278

272

270

266

266

231

100m 200m
1:20.24  1:22.90
1:20.31  1:23.71
1:20.52 1:23.64
1:21.62 1:22.61
1:19.63  1:25.30
1:20.35 1:24.79
1:21.05  1:24.27
1:22.80 1:22.54
1:20.46  1:25.07
1:19.68  1:25.87
1:21.33  1:24.92
1:20.92  1:25.43
1:22.89  1:23.93
1:20.87  1:27.23
1:22.99 1:25.52
1:22.83  1:26.61
1:23.35  1:26.61
1:22.14  1:29.16
1:22.92  1:29.61
1:24.29  1:28.82
1:24.15  1:29.84
1:26.50 1:27.52
1:28.59  1:33.72
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